Range

Position

Administrative Assistant-HR
Credentials/HR Assistant

Credentials Analyst

Payroll Specialist

Business Services Specialist
HR Analyst
Project Analyst

Budget Analyst

Tehama County Department of Education
Confidential Positions

2024-25 Salary Schedule

Approved & Effective: 7/1/2024

Official: %g’

“%

Range

STEP

1 2 3 4

10

11-13

14-16

17-19

20-22

23-25

26-28

29-31

$21.56 |$22.63 | $23.77 | $24.95

$26.20

$27.51

$28.06

$28.62

$29.20

$29.78

$30.67

$31.59

$32.54

$33.52

$34.52

$35.56

$36.62

$26.26 |$27.57 |$28.95 | $30.40

$31.92

$33.52

$34.19

$34.87

$35.57

$36.28

$37.37

$38.49

$39.64

$40.83

$42.06

$43.32

$44.62

$27.57 |$28.95 [ $30.40 | $31.92

$33.52

$35.19

$35.90

$36.61

$37.35

$38.09

$39.24

$40.41

$41.62

$42.87

$44.16

$45.48

$46.85

Hlw|[N

$28.95 [$30.40 | $31.92 | $33.52

$35.19

$36.95

$37.69

$38.44

$39.21

$40.00

$41.20

$42.43

$43.71

$45.02

$46.37

$47.76

$49.19

Stipends*

$300.00 A.A.
$500.00 B.A.
$1,250.00 M.A.
$1.500.00 Ph.D.

*Only one stipend at the highest level will be awarded for the current school year with submission of official documentation prior to August 15.
Documentation received after August 15 will be applied to the next school year.
TCDE contributes a maximum of $18,768 per year for full-time employees towards health benefits for family coverage. TCDE contribution is prorated for
employees that work less than full-time.

TCDE conftributes 2% of base salary to a 401a plan.
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