

Tehama County Department of Education Confidential Positions 2024-25 Salary Schedule

Approved & Effective: 7/1/2024

Official:

Bichard R. Jy

Range Position

1	Administrative Assistant-HR
	Credentials/HR Assistant
2	Credentials Analyst
3	Payroll Specialist
	Business Services Specialist
4	HR Analyst
4	Project Analyst
	Budget Analyst

	STEP																
Range	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11-13	14-16	17-19	20-22	23-25	26-28	29-31
1	\$21.56	\$22.63	\$23.77	\$24.95	\$26.20	\$27.51	\$28.06	\$28.62	\$29.20	\$29.78	\$30.67	\$31.59	\$32.54	\$33.52	\$34.52	\$35.56	\$36.62
2	\$26.26	\$27.57	\$28.95	\$30.40	\$31.92	\$33.52	\$34.19	\$34.87	\$35.57	\$36.28	\$37.37	\$38.49	\$39.64	\$40.83	\$42.06	\$43.32	\$44.62
3	\$27.57	\$28.95	\$30.40	\$31.92	\$33.52	\$35.19	\$35.90	\$36.61	\$37.35	\$38.09	\$39.24	\$40.41	\$41.62	\$42.87	\$44.16	\$45.48	\$46.85
4	\$28.95	\$30.40	\$31.92	\$33.52	\$35.19	\$36.95	\$37.69	\$38.44	\$39.21	\$40.00	\$41.20	\$42.43	\$43.71	\$45.02	\$46.37	\$47.76	\$49.19

\$300.00 A.A.

\$500.00 B.A. Stipends*

\$1,250.00 M.A.

\$1,500.00 Ph.D.

TCDE contributes a maximum of \$18,768 per year for full-time employees towards health benefits for family coverage. TCDE contribution is prorated for employees that work less than full-time.

TCDE contributes 2% of base salary to a 401a plan.

^{*}Only one stipend at the highest level will be awarded for the current school year with submission of official documentation prior to August 15. Documentation received after August 15 will be applied to the next school year.